
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Thursday, February 12, 2026 5:40 PM FIELD #2 TOWSON #4 PARKVILLE #2
Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:35 PM FIELD #2 ROSEDALE #1 LOCH RAVEN #2
Thursday, February 12, 2026 7:30 PM FIELD #2 PARKVILLE #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3
Thursday, February 12, 2026 8:25 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 OVERLEA

Sunday, February 15, 2026 6:05 PM FIELD #2 LOCH RAVEN #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #4

Thursday, February 19, 2026 5:40 PM FIELD #2 LOCH RAVEN #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3
Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:35 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 PARKVILLE #2
Thursday, February 19, 2026 7:30 PM FIELD #2 OVERLEA PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #4
Thursday, February 19, 2026 8:25 PM FIELD #2 ROSEDALE #1 PARKVILLE #1

Sunday, February 22, 2026 6:05 PM FIELD #2 TOWSON #4 LOCH RAVEN #2

Thursday, February 26, 2026 5:40 PM FIELD #2 ROSEDALE #1 TOWSON #4
Thursday, February 26, 2026 6:35 PM FIELD #2 LOCH RAVEN #1 PARKVILLE #1
Thursday, February 26, 2026 7:30 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 LOCH RAVEN #2
Thursday, February 26, 2026 8:25 PM FIELD #2 OVERLEA PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3

Sunday, March 1, 2026 6:05 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #4 PARKVILLE #2

Thursday, March 5, 2026 5:40 PM FIELD #2 PARKVILLE #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #3
Thursday, March 5, 2026 6:35 PM FIELD #2 OVERLEA PARKVILLE #1
Thursday, March 5, 2026 7:30 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #1 TOWSON #4
Thursday, March 5, 2026 8:25 PM FIELD #2 ROSEDALE #1 LOCH RAVEN #1

Sunday, March 8, 2026 6:05 PM FIELD #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH #4 LOCH RAVEN #2

Friday, March 13,2026 6:25 PM FIELD #1 LOCH RAVEN #1 TOWSON #4
Friday, March 13,2026 8:15 PM FIELD #1 PARKVILLE #1 PARKVILLE #2

Saturday, March 14, 2026 3:30 PM FIELD #1 LOCH RAVEN #2 OVERLEA

U10 GIRLS - INDIVIDUAL SCHEDULE


